FLIGHT

September 3. 2024 - PYP One Best Net Ball

POSITION NAMES

1st
Tie 2nd

Tie 1st

3rd
4th

Total

BJ Murray & Buhler
Waggoner & Chatham
Dischner & Odell
Culley & Sehn

Huffman & Mawe
Bukes & Irving
Chyall & Earnest
Kajiyama & Schilling

Teams
Players
Flights
Players Paid
Payout

Debbie Green

NET
SCORE

64
66
66
66

64
64
65
66

24
48

2
16

Tus#2 15'8 12"

PAYOUT
per PLAYER

$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$11.00
$11.00
$8.00
$6.00

$144.00

$10.00



