September 3, 2024 - PYP One Best Net Ball

			NET	PAYOUT
<u>FLIGHT</u>	POSITION	<u>NAMES</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>per PLAYER</u>
1	1st	BJ Murray & Buhler	64	\$12.00
	Tie 2nd	Waggoner & Chatham	66	\$8.00
		Dischner & Odell	66	\$8.00
		Culley & Sehn	66	\$8.00
2	Tie 1st	Huffman & Mawe	64	\$11.00
		Bukes & Irving	64	\$11.00
	3rd	Chyall & Earnest	65	\$8.00
	4th	Kajiyama & Schilling	66	\$6.00
	<u>Total</u>	Teams	24	
	<u>10u1</u>	Players	48	
		Flights	2	
		Players Paid	16	
		Payout	10	\$144.00
	<u>CTP</u>	Debbie Green	Tus #2 15' 8 1/2"	\$10.00